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$1,295,000

560 NE 107TH ST, MIAMI SHORES FL 33161

Home has been rented starting in November 1st 2024 fora 1
year at $7950.**Gorgeous 5 Bedroom Pool Home with
Independent Separate Guest House in Miami Shores. Bright,
welcoming residence on quiet street near Miami Country Day
School. Main house features 4BR/3BA with updated kitchen and FUE;?EFHLDTQ';SQ_'_‘_ O
baths. Separate 1BR/1BA guest house offers flexibility and

privacy. [...]
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Property Features

Status: Active

Type: Single Family Residence
Bedrooms: 5 beds

Living Square Feet: 2602 sq ft
Tax Year: 2023

Pool Y/N: Yes

Date added: Added 5 months ago
DOM: 140

Building Details

Building Area Total: 2692 sq ft

Security Features: Fire Alarm, Smoke

Detector
Carport Spaces: 5

Covered Spaces: 5

Rooms

Category: For Sale

Subdivision Name: AMD PL MIAMI SHORES SEC 5
Bathrooms: 4 baths

Lot Size Square Feet: 9150 sq ft

Tax Annual Amount: $22,650

County: Miami-Dade County

Original List Price: $1,395,000

MLS ID: A11610724

Parking Features: Circular Driveway,
Driveway

View: Other

Building Name: AMD PL MIAMI SHORES SEC 5

Roof: Barrel Roof

Room Bedroom Features: At Least 1 Bedroom Room Living Room Features: Guest

Ground Level

Amenities & Features

House
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Water Source: Municipal Water
Architectural Style: Attached, One Story
View Y/N: Yes

Pool Features: In Ground
Door Features: High Impact Doors

Window Features: Complete Impact Glass,
Blinds

Interior Features: First Floor Entry

Furnished: Furnished
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Patio & Porch Features: Deck
Spa Y/N: Yes

Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Microwave,
Electric Range, Gas Range, Refrigerator, Self
Cleaning Oven, Washer

Sewer: Septic Tank
Cooling Y/N: Yes

Cooling: Central Air

Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile, Wood
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